Aurora

Reporting Period

7/2018

Beadle

Reporting Period

7/2018

Bennett

Reporting Period

7/2018

Bon Homme

Reporting Period

7/2018

Telecom Lines

1,248

Telecom Lines

4,323

Telecom Lines

935

Telecom Lines

2,233

~50U’1 H DAKOTA
]D-I';. DH’»\I\I MENT OF PUBLIC SAFETY

revention = protection = enforcement

County Distribution Detail Report through 09/05/2018

Wireless Lines VOIP Total Lines Surcharge Admin Fee
Lines

1,842 3 3,093 $3,866.25 $22.58

Wireless Lines VOIP Total Lines Surcharge Admin Fee
Lines

11,255 250 15,828 $19,785.00 $214.70

Wireless Lines VOIP Total Lines Surcharge Admin Fee
Lines

1,048 3 1,986 $2,482.50 $27.67

Wireless Lines VOIP Total Lines Surcharge Admin Fee
Lines

3,790 11 6,034 $7,542.50 $44.95

Net Surcharge

$3,843.67

Entity Total:

Adjustment:

Total Amount:

Net Surcharge

$19,570.30

Entity Total:

Adjustment:

Total Amount:

Net Surcharge

$2,454.83

Entity Total:

Adjustment:

Total Amount:

Net Surcharge

$7,497.55

Entity Total:

Adjustment:

Total Amount:

Entity
Percent

0.70

Entity
Percent

0.70

Entity
Percent

0.70

Entity
Percent

0.70

Entity Amount

$2,690.57

$2,690.57
$0.00
$2,690.57

Entity Amount

$13,699.21

$13,699.21
$0.00
$13,699.21

Entity Amount

$1,718.38

$1,718.38
$0.00
$1,718.38

Entity Amount

$5,248.29

$5,248.29
$0.00
$5,248.29



Brookings

Reporting Period

7/2018

Brown

Reporting Period

7/2018

Brule

Reporting Period

7/2018

Buffalo

Reporting Period

7/2018

Butte

Reporting Period

7/2018

Telecom Lines

10,937

Telecom Lines

10,724

Telecom Lines

2,639

Telecom Lines

603

Telecom Lines

2,480

Wireless Lines

20,023

Wireless Lines

25,524

Wireless Lines

3,600

Wireless Lines

412

Wireless Lines

6,142

VOIP
Lines

226

VOIP
Lines

219

VOIP
Lines

VOIP
Lines

VOIP
Lines

11

Total Lines

31,186

Total Lines

36,467

Total Lines

6,245

Total Lines

1,017

Total Lines

8,633

Surcharge

$38,982.50

Surcharge

$45,583.75

Surcharge

$7,806.25

Surcharge

$1,271.25

Surcharge

$10,791.25

Admin Fee

$209.65

Admin Fee

$333.82

Admin Fee

$19.02

Admin Fee

$5.88

Admin Fee

$99.18

Net Surcharge

$38,772.85

Entity Total:

Adjustment:

Total Amount:

Net Surcharge

$45,249.93

Entity Total:

Adjustment:

Total Amount:

Net Surcharge

$7,787.23

Entity Total:

Adjustment:

Total Amount:

Net Surcharge

$1,265.37

Entity Total:

Adjustment:

Total Amount:

Net Surcharge

$10,692.07

Entity Total:

Adjustment:

Entity
Percent

0.70

Entity
Percent

0.70

Entity
Percent

0.70

Entity
Percent

0.70

Entity
Percent

0.70

Entity Amount

$27,141.00

$27,141.00
$0.00
$27,141.00

Entity Amount

$31,674.95

$31,674.95
$0.00
$31,674.95

Entity Amount

$5,451.06

$5,451.06
$0.00
$5,451.06

Entity Amount

$885.76

$885.76
$0.00
$885.76

Entity Amount

$7,484.45

$7,484.45
$0.00



Campbell

Reporting Period Telecom Lines

7/2018 793

Charles Mix

Reporting Period Telecom Lines

7/2018 2,957

City of Box Elder, Meade Cc

Reporting Period Telecom Lines

7/2018 36

City of North Sioux City, Un

Reporting Period Telecom Lines

7/2018 289

City of Sioux Falls, Lincoln
Reporting Period Telecom Lines

7/2018 5,144

Wireless Lines

1,401

Wireless Lines

5,245

Wireless Lines

2,164

Wireless Lines

2,493

Wireless Lines

21,872

VOIP
Lines

VOIP
Lines

14

VOIP
Lines

VOIP
Lines

1,021

VOIP
Lines

1,315

Total Lines

2,201

Total Lines

8,216

Total Lines

2,200

Total Lines

3,803

Total Lines

28,331

Surcharge

$2,751.25

Surcharge

$10,270.00

Surcharge

$2,750.00

Surcharge

$4,753.75

Surcharge

$35,413.75

Admin Fee

$32.83

Admin Fee

$106.33

Admin Fee

$21.75

Admin Fee

$33.12

Admin Fee

$233.03

Total Amount:

Net Surcharge Entity

Percent

$2,718.42 0.70
Entity Total:
Adjustment:

Total Amount:

Net Surcharge Entity

Percent

$10,163.67 0.70
Entity Total:
Adjustment:

Total Amount:

Net Surcharge Entity

Percent

$2,728.25 0.70
Entity Total:
Adjustment:

Total Amount:

Net Surcharge Entity

Percent

$4,720.63 0.70
Entity Total:
Adjustment:

Total Amount:

Net Surcharge Entity
Percent
$35,180.72 0.70

$7,484.45

Entity Amount

$1,902.89

$1,902.89
$0.00
$1,902.89

Entity Amount

$7,114.57

$7,114.57
$0.00
$7,114.57

Entity Amount

$1,909.78

$1,909.78
$0.00
$1,909.78

Entity Amount

$3,304.44

$3,304.44
$0.00
$3,304.44

Entity Amount

$24,626.50



Clark

Reporting Period

7/2018

Clay

Reporting Period

7/2018

Codington

Reporting Period

7/2018

Corson

Reporting Period

7/2018

Custer

Reporting Period

Telecom Lines

1,486

Telecom Lines

1,871

Telecom Lines

8,158

Telecom Lines

1,359

Telecom Lines

Wireless Lines

2,364

Wireless Lines

7,140

Wireless Lines

18,434

Wireless Lines

566

Wireless Lines

VOIP
Lines

10

VOIP
Lines

117

VOIP
Lines

792

VOIP
Lines

VOIP
Lines

Total Lines

3,860

Total Lines

9,128

Total Lines

27,384

Total Lines

1,930

Total Lines

Surcharge

$4,825.00

Surcharge

$11,410.00

Surcharge

$34,230.00

Surcharge

$2,412.50

Surcharge

Admin Fee

$43.72

Admin Fee

$71.40

Admin Fee

$411.70

Admin Fee

$29.50

Admin Fee

Entity Total:

Adjustment:

Total Amount:

Net Surcharge

$4,781.28

Entity Total:

Adjustment:

Total Amount:

Net Surcharge

$11,338.60

Entity Total:

Adjustment:

Total Amount:

Net Surcharge

$33,818.30

Entity Total:

Adjustment:

Total Amount:

Net Surcharge

$2,383.00

Entity Total:

Adjustment:

Total Amount:

Net Surcharge

Entity
Percent

0.70

Entity
Percent

0.70

Entity
Percent

0.70

Entity
Percent

0.70

Entity
Percent

$24,626.50
$0.00
$24,626.50

Entity Amount

$3,346.90

$3,346.90
$0.00
$3,346.90

Entity Amount

$7,937.02

$7,937.02
$0.00
$7,937.02

Entity Amount

$23,672.81

$23,672.81
$0.00
$23,672.81

Entity Amount

$1,668.10

$1,668.10
$0.00
$1,668.10

Entity Amount



7/2018

Davison

Reporting Period

7/2018

Day

Reporting Period

7/2018

Deuel

Reporting Period

7/2018

Douglas

Reporting Period

7/2018

Edmunds

3,929

Telecom Lines

5,610

Telecom Lines

2,454

Telecom Lines

1,998

Telecom Lines

1,407

5,211

Wireless Lines

13,415

Wireless Lines

3,522

Wireless Lines

2,862

Wireless Lines

2,129

32

VOIP
Lines

224

VOIP
Lines

VOIP
Lines

VOIP
Lines

9,172

Total Lines

19,249

Total Lines

5,983

Total Lines

4,866

Total Lines

3,541

$11,465.00

Surcharge

$24,061.25

Surcharge

$7,478.75

Surcharge

$6,082.50

Surcharge

$4,426.25

$11,383.01

Entity Total:

Adjustment:

Total Amount:

Net Surcharge

$23,923.56

Entity Total:

Adjustment:

Total Amount:

Net Surcharge

$7,440.14

Entity Total:

Adjustment:

Total Amount:

Net Surcharge

$6,046.96

Entity Total:

Adjustment:

Total Amount:

Net Surcharge

$4,397.53

Entity Total:

Adjustment:

Total Amount:

0.70

Entity
Percent

0.70

Entity
Percent

0.70

Entity
Percent

0.70

Entity
Percent

0.70

$7,968.11

$7,968.11
$0.00
$7,968.11

Entity Amount

$16,746.49

$16,746.49
$0.00
$16,746.49

Entity Amount

$5,208.10

$5,208.10
$0.00
$5,208.10

Entity Amount

$4,232.87

$4,232.87
$0.00
$4,232.87

Entity Amount

$3,078.27

$3,078.27
$0.00
$3,078.27



Reporting Period

7/2018

Fall River

Reporting Period

7/2018

Faulk

Reporting Period

7/2018

Grant

Reporting Period

7/2018

Gregory

Reporting Period

7/2018

Telecom Lines

1,428

Telecom Lines

3,590

Telecom Lines

932

Telecom Lines

2,410

Telecom Lines

1,981

Wireless Lines

2,810

Wireless Lines

4,241

Wireless Lines

1,426

Wireless Lines

5,120

Wireless Lines

3,386

VOIP
Lines

10

VOIP
Lines

18

VOIP
Lines

13

VOIP
Lines

14

VOIP
Lines

14

Total Lines

4,248

Total Lines

7,849

Total Lines

2,371

Total Lines

7,544

Total Lines

5,381

Surcharge

$5,310.00

Surcharge

$9,811.25

Surcharge

$2,963.75

Surcharge

$9,430.00

Surcharge

$6,726.25

Net Surcharge

$5,262.43

Entity Total:

Adjustment:

Total Amount:

Net Surcharge

$9,789.42

Entity Total:

Adjustment:

Total Amount:

Net Surcharge

$2,934.23

Entity Total:

Adjustment:

Total Amount:

Net Surcharge

$9,390.15

Entity Total:

Adjustment:

Total Amount:

Net Surcharge

$6,696.82

Entity Total:

Adjustment:

Total Amount:

Entity
Percent

0.70

Entity
Percent

0.70

Entity
Percent

0.70

Entity
Percent

0.70

Entity
Percent

0.70

Entity Amount

$3,683.70

$3,683.70
$0.00
$3,683.70

Entity Amount

$6,852.59

$6,852.59
$0.00
$6,852.59

Entity Amount

$2,053.96

$2,053.96
$0.00
$2,053.96

Entity Amount

$6,573.11

$6,573.11
$0.00
$6,573.11

Entity Amount

$4,687.77

$4,687.77
$0.00
$4,687.77



Haakon
Reporting Period

7/2018

Hamlin

Reporting Period

7/2018

Hand

Reporting Period

7/2018

Hanson

Reporting Period

7/2018

Harding

Reporting Period

7/2018

Telecom Lines

1,096

Telecom Lines

1,890

Telecom Lines

1,249

Telecom Lines

1,018

Telecom Lines

736

Wireless Lines

1,360

Wireless Lines

3,587

Wireless Lines

2,694

Wireless Lines

2,839

Wireless Lines

844

VOIP
Lines

VOIP
Lines

VOIP
Lines

12

VOIP
Lines

18

VOIP
Lines

Total Lines

2,461

Total Lines

5,484

Total Lines

3,955

Total Lines

3,875

Total Lines

1,581

Surcharge

$3,076.25

Surcharge

$6,855.00

Surcharge

$4,943.75

Surcharge

$4,843.75

Surcharge

$1,976.25

Admin Fee

$23.63

Admin Fee

$61.06

Admin Fee

$40.13

Admin Fee

$21.15

Admin Fee

$23.20

Net Surcharge

$3,052.62

Entity Total:

Adjustment:

Total Amount:

Net Surcharge

$6,793.94

Entity Total:

Adjustment:

Total Amount:

Net Surcharge

$4,903.62

Entity Total:

Adjustment:

Total Amount:

Net Surcharge

$4,822.60

Entity Total:

Adjustment:

Total Amount:

Net Surcharge

$1,953.05

Entity Total:

Adjustment:

Entity
Percent

0.70

Entity
Percent

0.70

Entity
Percent

0.70

Entity
Percent

0.70

Entity
Percent

0.70

Entity Amount

$2,136.83

$2,136.83
$0.00
$2,136.83

Entity Amount

$4,755.76

$4,755.76
$0.00
$4,755.76

Entity Amount

$3,432.53

$3,432.53
$0.00
$3,432.53

Entity Amount

$3,375.82

$3,375.82
$0.00
$3,375.82

Entity Amount

$1,367.14

$1,367.14
$0.00



Hughes

Reporting Period

7/2018

Hutchinson

Reporting Period

7/2018

Hyde
Reporting Period

7/2018

Jackson

Reporting Period

7/2018

Jerauld

Reporting Period

7/2018

Telecom Lines

4,761

Telecom Lines

3,365

Telecom Lines

736

Telecom Lines

710

Telecom Lines

984

Wireless Lines

14,164

Wireless Lines

4,971

Wireless Lines

1,047

Wireless Lines

790

Wireless Lines

1,221

VOIP
Lines

298

VOIP
Lines

46

VOIP
Lines

VOIP
Lines

VOIP
Lines

Total Lines

19,223

Total Lines

8,382

Total Lines

1,785

Total Lines

1,501

Total Lines

2,205

Surcharge

$24,028.75

Surcharge

$10,477.50

Surcharge

$2,231.25

Surcharge

$1,876.25

Surcharge

$2,756.25

Admin Fee

$290.97

Admin Fee

$65.28

Admin Fee

$5.63

Admin Fee

$10.08

Admin Fee

$19.39

Total Amount:

Net Surcharge Entity

Percent

$23,737.78 0.70
Entity Total:
Adjustment:

Total Amount:

Net Surcharge Entity

Percent

$10,412.22 0.70
Entity Total:
Adjustment:

Total Amount:

Net Surcharge Entity

Percent

$2,225.62 0.70
Entity Total:
Adjustment:

Total Amount:

Net Surcharge Entity

Percent

$1,866.17 0.70
Entity Total:
Adjustment:

Total Amount:

Net Surcharge Entity
Percent
$2,736.86 0.70

$1,367.14

Entity Amount

$16,616.45

$16,616.45
$0.00
$16,616.45

Entity Amount

$7,288.55

$7,288.55
$0.00
$7,288.55

Entity Amount

$1,557.93

$1,557.93
$0.00
$1,557.93

Entity Amount

$1,306.32

$1,306.32
$0.00
$1,306.32

Entity Amount

$1,915.80



Jones

Reporting Period

7/2018

Kingsbury
Reporting Period

7/2018

Lake

Reporting Period

7/2018

Lawrence

Reporting Period

7/2018

Lincoln

Reporting Period

Telecom Lines

605

Telecom Lines

1,425

Telecom Lines

2,986

Telecom Lines

8,402

Telecom Lines

Wireless Lines

655

Wireless Lines

3,908

Wireless Lines

9,804

Wireless Lines

16,136

Wireless Lines

VOIP
Lines

VOIP
Lines

43

VOIP
Lines

136

VOIP
Lines

119

VOIP
Lines

Total Lines

1,266

Total Lines

5,376

Total Lines

12,926

Total Lines

24,657

Total Lines

Surcharge

$1,582.50

Surcharge

$6,720.00

Surcharge

$16,157.50

Surcharge

$30,821.25

Surcharge

Admin Fee

$7.29

Admin Fee

$69.30

Admin Fee

$115.52

Admin Fee

$305.50

Admin Fee

Entity Total:

Adjustment:

Total Amount:

Net Surcharge

$1,575.21

Entity Total:

Adjustment:

Total Amount:

Net Surcharge

$6,650.70

Entity Total:

Adjustment:

Total Amount:

Net Surcharge

$16,041.98

Entity Total:

Adjustment:

Total Amount:

Net Surcharge

$30,515.75

Entity Total:

Adjustment:

Total Amount:

Net Surcharge

Entity
Percent

0.70

Entity
Percent

0.70

Entity
Percent

0.70

Entity
Percent

0.70

Entity
Percent

$1,915.80
$0.00
$1,915.80

Entity Amount

$1,102.65

$1,102.65
$0.00
$1,102.65

Entity Amount

$4,655.49

$4,655.49
$0.00
$4,655.49

Entity Amount

$11,229.39

$11,229.39
$0.00
$11,229.39

Entity Amount

$21,361.03

$21,361.03
$0.00
$21,361.03

Entity Amount



7/2018

Lyman

Reporting Period

7/2018

Marshall

Reporting Period

7/2018

McCook

Reporting Period

7/2018

McPherson

Reporting Period

7/2018

Meade

4,462

Telecom Lines

1,322

Telecom Lines

2,000

Telecom Lines

2,515

Telecom Lines

1,097

22,218

Wireless Lines

1,758

Wireless Lines

2,760

Wireless Lines

4,150

Wireless Lines

1,524

1,526

VOIP
Lines

VOIP
Lines

32

VOIP
Lines

13

VOIP
Lines

28,206

Total Lines

3,089

Total Lines

4,792

Total Lines

6,678

Total Lines

2,622

$35,257.50

Surcharge

$3,861.25

Surcharge

$5,990.00

Surcharge

$8,347.50

Surcharge

$3,277.50

$34,989.87

Entity Total:

Adjustment:

Total Amount:

Net Surcharge

$3,839.61

Entity Total:

Adjustment:

Total Amount:

Net Surcharge

$5,967.39

Entity Total:

Adjustment:

Total Amount:

Net Surcharge

$8,320.24

Entity Total:

Adjustment:

Total Amount:

Net Surcharge

$3,228.62

Entity Total:

Adjustment:

Total Amount:

0.70

Entity
Percent

0.70

Entity
Percent

0.70

Entity
Percent

0.70

Entity
Percent

0.70

$24,492.91

$24,492.91
$0.00
$24,492.91

Entity Amount

$2,687.73

$2,687.73
$0.00
$2,687.73

Entity Amount

$4,177.17

$4,177.17
$0.00
$4,177.17

Entity Amount

$5,824.17

$5,824.17
$0.00
$5,824.17

Entity Amount

$2,260.03

$2,260.03
$0.00
$2,260.03



Reporting Period

7/2018

Mellette

Reporting Period

7/2018

Miner

Reporting Period

7/2018

Minnehaha

Reporting Period

7/2018

Moody

Reporting Period

7/2018

Telecom Lines

4,006

Telecom Lines

623

Telecom Lines

1,099

Telecom Lines

47,109

Telecom Lines

1,551

Wireless Lines

16,455

Wireless Lines

655

Wireless Lines

1,569

Wireless Lines

142,607

Wireless Lines

4,498

VOIP
Lines

264

VOIP
Lines

VOIP
Lines

VOIP
Lines

1,974

VOIP
Lines

17

Total Lines

20,725

Total Lines

1,278

Total Lines

2,677

Total Lines

191,690

Total Lines

6,066

Surcharge

$25,906.25

Surcharge

$1,597.50

Surcharge

$3,346.25

Surcharge

$239,612.50

Surcharge

$7,582.50

Net Surcharge

$25,696.03

Entity Total:

Adjustment:

Total Amount:

Net Surcharge

$1,589.97

Entity Total:

Adjustment:

Total Amount:

Net Surcharge

$3,329.62

Entity Total:

Adjustment:

Total Amount:

Net Surcharge

$238,123.06

Entity Total:

Adjustment:

Total Amount:

Net Surcharge

$7,536.94

Entity Total:

Adjustment:

Total Amount:

Entity
Percent

0.70

Entity
Percent

0.70

Entity
Percent

0.70

Entity
Percent

0.70

Entity
Percent

0.70

Entity Amount

$17,987.22

$17,987.22
$0.00
$17,987.22

Entity Amount

$1,112.98

$1,112.98
$0.00
$1,112.98

Entity Amount

$2,330.73

$2,330.73
$0.00
$2,330.73

Entity Amount

$166,686.14

$166,686.14
$0.00
$166,686.14

Entity Amount

$5,275.86

$5,275.86
$0.00
$5,275.86



Pennington

Reporting Period

7/2018

Perkins

Reporting Period

7/2018

Potter

Reporting Period

7/2018

Roberts

Reporting Period

7/2018

Sanborn

Reporting Period

7/2018

Telecom Lines

27,945

Telecom Lines

1,890

Telecom Lines

1,416

Telecom Lines

3,974

Telecom Lines

992

Wireless Lines

74,557

Wireless Lines

2,301

Wireless Lines

1,752

Wireless Lines

4,731

Wireless Lines

1,768

VOIP
Lines

1,367

VOIP
Lines

VOIP
Lines

VOIP
Lines

10

VOIP
Lines

26

Total Lines

103,869

Total Lines

4,197

Total Lines

3,172

Total Lines

8,715

Total Lines

2,786

Surcharge

$129,836.25

Surcharge

$5,246.25

Surcharge

$3,965.00

Surcharge

$10,893.75

Surcharge

$3,482.50

Admin Fee

$1,226.43

Admin Fee

$22.57

Admin Fee

$6.92

Admin Fee

$36.33

Admin Fee

$19.93

Net Surcharge

$128,609.82

Entity Total:

Adjustment:

Total Amount:

Net Surcharge

$5,223.68

Entity Total:

Adjustment:

Total Amount:

Net Surcharge

$3,958.08

Entity Total:

Adjustment:

Total Amount:

Net Surcharge

$10,857.42

Entity Total:

Adjustment:

Total Amount:

Net Surcharge

$3,462.57

Entity Total:

Adjustment:

Entity
Percent

0.70

Entity
Percent

0.70

Entity
Percent

0.70

Entity
Percent

0.70

Entity
Percent

0.70

Entity Amount

$90,026.87

$90,026.87
$0.00
$90,026.87

Entity Amount

$3,656.58

$3,656.58
$0.00
$3,656.58

Entity Amount

$2,770.66

$2,770.66
$0.00
$2,770.66

Entity Amount

$7,600.19

$7,600.19
$0.00
$7,600.19

Entity Amount

$2,423.80

$2,423.80
$0.00



Spink
Reporting Period

7/2018

Stanley

Reporting Period

7/2018

Sully

Reporting Period

7/2018

Todd

Reporting Period

7/2018

Tripp

Reporting Period

7/2018

Telecom Lines

2,122

Telecom Lines

800

Telecom Lines

804

Telecom Lines

Telecom Lines

2,771

Wireless Lines

4,492

Wireless Lines

2,176

Wireless Lines

1,147

Wireless Lines

25

Wireless Lines

3,849

VOIP
Lines

10

VOIP
Lines

11

VOIP
Lines

VOIP
Lines

VOIP
Lines

Total Lines

6,624

Total Lines

2,987

Total Lines

1,952

Total Lines

26

Total Lines

6,625

Surcharge

$8,280.00

Surcharge

$3,733.75

Surcharge

$2,440.00

Surcharge

$32.50

Surcharge

$8,281.25

Admin Fee

$60.87

Admin Fee

$39.02

Admin Fee

$13.62

Admin Fee

$0.59

Admin Fee

$15.62

Total Amount:

Net Surcharge

$8,219.13

Entity Total:

Adjustment:

Total Amount:

Net Surcharge

$3,694.73

Entity Total:

Adjustment:

Total Amount:

Net Surcharge

$2,426.38

Entity Total:

Adjustment:

Total Amount:

Net Surcharge

$31.91

Entity Total:

Adjustment:

Total Amount:

Net Surcharge

$8,265.63

Entity
Percent

0.70

Entity
Percent

0.70

Entity
Percent

0.70

Entity
Percent

0.70

Entity
Percent

0.70

$2,423.80

Entity Amount

$5,753.39

$5,753.39
$0.00
$5,753.39

Entity Amount

$2,586.31

$2,586.31
$0.00
$2,586.31

Entity Amount

$1,698.47

$1,698.47
$0.00
$1,698.47

Entity Amount

$22.34

$22.34
$0.00
$22.34

Entity Amount

$5,785.94



Turner

Reporting Period

7/2018

Union

Reporting Period

7/2018

Walworth

Reporting Period

7/2018

Yankton

Reporting Period

7/2018

Totals

Telecom Lines

2,439

Telecom Lines

2,539

Telecom Lines

2,332

Telecom Lines

5,678

235,403

Wireless Lines

6,083

Wireless Lines

10,501

Wireless Lines

3,565

Wireless Lines

15,422

574,020

VOIP
Lines

13

VOIP
Lines

1,356

VOIP
Lines

70

VOIP
Lines

152

11,926

Total Lines

8,535

Total Lines

14,396

Total Lines

5,967

Total Lines

21,252

821,349

Surcharge

$10,668.75

Surcharge

$17,995.00

Surcharge

$7,458.75

Surcharge

$26,565.00

$ 1,026,686.25

Admin Fee

$76.68

Admin Fee

$115.50

Admin Fee

$65.18

Admin Fee

$205.50

$7,571.87

Entity Total:
Adjustment:

Total Amount:

Net Surcharge

$10,592.07

Entity Total:
Adjustment:

Total Amount:

Net Surcharge

$17,879.50

Entity Total:
Adjustment:

Total Amount:

Net Surcharge

$7,393.57

Entity Total:
Adjustment:

Total Amount:

Net Surcharge

$26,359.50

Entity Total:
Adjustment:

Total Amount:

$1,019,114.38

Entity
Percent

0.70

Entity
Percent

0.70

Entity
Percent

0.70

Entity
Percent

0.70

$5,785.94
$0.00
$5,785.94

Entity Amount

$7,414.45

$7,414.45
$0.00
$7,414.45

Entity Amount

$12,515.65

$12,515.65
$0.00
$12,515.65

Entity Amount

$5,175.50

$5,175.50
$0.00
$5,175.50

Entity Amount

$18,451.65

$18,451.65
$0.00
$18,451.65



